www.abiattachments.com

ANAAN
ANV
ANV
bdbdb<b<bdbdbdb )
ANNNANNN
ANV
AN
ANAANAAAAVA
ANNNINNVINAA
ARNANAN NN
b4»<b4»4&4»4»454»4»4»4»454»4#l, .
WAAMAININNAN
ANV
WAV
AN
WA NN
4»<b4»4b4b<><b<bdb4b<b<bdbdbdb
AN AN
WANAANMNAA
WANAANANNANS
t<><>4><>¢<>¢4>¢¢¢<.\ )
4555555555..4504,[\
VaVaVaaaaaa '\ "2 ST
AN Y
AAANAANNY
ZAAANYYY
AN
WANNBN
V'V N %d\ v
V'V 45
WY 2
\/ b4ﬂ
YV - \
maaC AN
\WAAARRAANAANA
WA
WAV INANAANA -
4»4»4»4»454»4»4»4»454»4»4&4&45/ \
4»4»::4»4»4555»4»«»::4»,,,/
:4»4»4»ttﬁé«»«%&&»«»d \
WAV
WAV
WMWYV
WAV
<b4»4»4»4»454»4»4»4»454»4»4»4&,, \
4»4»4»4»:ﬁ&&d&&&&d&
VAV VYV VMR
a»«»4.Ctﬁ&:&tﬁvttt,
AANABN VYA
ANV A
Z \WMNNYNY YA VS
WAV
AN «4 a« «< “4 04 «4 a« “/
VAN VA
WANWANYWANYAA
AN ANV
4»45»:<><>4“<ad<“4“4“‘“<“dw \
VWYYV VYV VY MR
WANAMANYANA
ANV
4»4»4»454»4»4»4»454»4&4&4»454»,,
WAV
—\OAAAAAAANVIAAVA |\

S,
ANV VNAAA
4»4»::¢¢¢<>:¢¢¢:<.¢(
,, ,,\

&77-788-7253

A

DESCRIPTION
TOPLINK:CAT0:11-15"
PIN:3/8" SQ WIRELOCK:3.75 OAL
5/16 SAE WASHER ZNC
3/8 HEX FIN NUT ZINC GR 5
3/8" SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZNC
5/8 SAE F/W ZNC
FLT WSHR:3/8 SAE:CL ZINC
NYLOCK NUT:5/16-18:ZINC GR 5
NYLOCK NUT:5/8-11:ZINC CL
HX HD BOLT:5/8-11 3.0"ZINC GR5
HX HD BOLT:5/16-18 2.50":.ZINC GR5
PLATE:DRAGMAT TOP
WLDMT:LEVEL BAR: ART. HITCH
WLDMT: ANGLE ADJUST: LEVEL BAR
BOXED RIGID DRAG MAT

DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN.
BOLT MUST SLIDE
FREELY IN SLOT

AN
AR
AAAANNNNYVVVY A
WAAANIANVYINANY
ANV
WAAANANVVY
AANINVNVY
WAANANNVYY
ANV
AANNNY
AANANNY

REVISION

DATE

D
™
o,
o
iy
=
et
Z
o

-
2
]
s
P,
Z
=
=
O
=
2
=
9P,
=
-
O
=
-
S
e
,

Z-23 RIGID DRAGMAT

CREATOR




	Sheet 1
	Views
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_6



